
APPENDIX A

TOWN OF OAKVILLE

Council Remuneration and Expenses

 For the Year Ended December 31, 2024

Salary & Benefits

Vehicle & 

Technology 

Communication 

Allowances

Community 

Outreach & 

Professional 

Development Grand Total

(Note 1 & 4) (Note 2) (Note 3)

$ $ $ $

Mayor Rob Burton 160,117.07             10,650.00              4,063.12             174,830.19       

Councillors Tom Adams 77,923.33               1,650.00                4,033.20             83,606.53         

Ray Chisholm 67,785.61               3,300.00                3,739.95             74,825.56         

Cathy Duddeck 80,646.44               1,650.00                3,827.36             86,123.80         

Allan Elgar 68,825.94               1,650.00                4,353.28             74,829.22         

David Gittings 77,429.22               3,300.00                8,175.32             88,904.54         

Marc Grant 76,773.81               3,300.00                -                      80,073.81         

Janet Haslett- Theall 77,908.84               1,650.00                8,471.50             88,030.34         

Jeff Knoll 77,923.32               1,650.00                8,692.83             88,266.15         

Natalia Lishchyna 70,352.72               3,300.00                4,183.20             77,835.92         

Peter Longo 76,772.48               3,300.00                849.72                80,922.20         

Jonathan McNeice 76,772.48               3,300.00                7,856.94             87,929.42         

Navjot Nanda 77,917.83               1,650.00                3,500.40             83,068.23         

Sean O'Meara 77,917.83               1,650.00                6,916.37             86,484.20         

Scott Xie 76,772.48               3,300.00                5,026.26             85,098.74         

Total 1,221,839.40          45,300.00              73,689.45           1,340,828.85    

Note 1 Variations due to individual benefit coverage and payments from Conservation Halton

Note 2 In 2024 Halton Region reimbursed the town for 50% of the technology allowance for Regional Councillors

Note 3 Includes expenses incurred in 2024 but paid in 2025

Note 4 Includes pay for salary adjustment retroactive to January 1 2023


